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Wettkampf 16 - 200m Lagen männlich
Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Fynn Kunze 2002 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:15,25
2. Jan Scholz 2003 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:17,70
3. Amon Bode 2001 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:21,92
4. Jakob Mayer 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:22,34
5. Christos Darginidis 2004 SC Hellas Salzgitter 02:22,78
6. Valentin Hauptmann 2006 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 02:23,47
7. Lennart Franke 2006 SGS Langenhagen 02:24,96
8. Dennis Schultheiss 2000 Hannover 96 02:25,37
8. Mikkel Grotelüschen 2005 Wardenburger SC 02:25,37
10. Søren Graul 2007 SSG Braunschweig 02:26,21
11. Louis Delesalle 2007 WSG Wunstorf 02:26,90
12. Fynn Grotelüschen 2002 SV Wildeshausen 02:28,57
13. Ben Valentin Weyland 2007 SGS Hannover 02:30,98
14. Erik Steep 2006 SG Lüneburg/Adendorf 02:33,48
15. Niklas Meyer 2007 Weyher SV 02:35,64
16. Hakon Laage 2007 W98 Hannover 02:37,15
17. Henri Seitz 2004 SSG Nord Calenberg 02:38,71
18. Morten Danz 2007 Polizei SV Oldenburg 02:40,76
19. Henri Rudolf Aehlen 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:41,14
20. Malte Merk 2007 TSV Pattensen 02:43,38
21. Jakob Nitz 2005 SV Nienhagen 1928 02:43,38
22. Joost Fastenau 2005 Grafen Schwimmteam 02:44,31

Junioren
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Fynn Kunze 2002 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:15,25
2. Jan Scholz 2003 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:17,70
3. Fynn Grotelüschen 2002 SV Wildeshausen 02:28,57

Jahrgang 2004
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Jakob Mayer 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:22,34
2. Christos Darginidis 2004 SC Hellas Salzgitter 02:22,78
3. Henri Seitz 2004 SSG Nord Calenberg 02:38,71

Jahrgang 2005
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Mikkel Grotelüschen 2005 Wardenburger SC 02:25,37
2. Jakob Nitz 2005 SV Nienhagen 1928 02:43,38
3. Joost Fastenau 2005 Grafen Schwimmteam 02:44,31

Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Valentin Hauptmann 2006 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 02:23,47
2. Lennart Franke 2006 SGS Langenhagen 02:24,96
3. Erik Steep 2006 SG Lüneburg/Adendorf 02:33,48
4. Henri Rudolf Aehlen 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:41,14
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noch Wettkampf 16 - 200m Lagen männlich
Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Søren Graul 2007 SSG Braunschweig 02:26,21
2. Louis Delesalle 2007 WSG Wunstorf 02:26,90
3. Ben Valentin Weyland 2007 SGS Hannover 02:30,98
4. Niklas Meyer 2007 Weyher SV 02:35,64
5. Hakon Laage 2007 W98 Hannover 02:37,15
6. Morten Danz 2007 Polizei SV Oldenburg 02:40,76
7. Malte Merk 2007 TSV Pattensen 02:43,38
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